DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 184.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 211.14

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 35.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 315.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1464.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 263.52

GRAND TOTAL 1728.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. SI2529002402 VALUE 19519.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :